DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
MAIN FEATURE
INNOVATIVE, MONOLITHIC STAINLESS STEEL MEASURING
CELL WITH TWO-CHIP PATENTED TECHNOLOGY (P2P)
Pressure transducer for an application with high and very high accuracy requirements over a wide temperature range in industries,
especially chemical, hydraulic, food, and pharmacy, etc. Has especially been adapted to the chemical and physical properties of
hydrogen. Pressure cells from -1...1000 bar are available for different fields of use. Signal processing of the measurement bridge is

10 = 9/16-18 UNF
19 = G1/4 manometr Port
HOW TO ORDER
TECHNOLOGY&
MATERIAL
22 = P2P Technology with
stainless steel 1.4404 (316L)
= 4-20mA 2L
= 4-20mA 3L
= 0-20mA 3L
= ratiometric
= 0-5V
= 1-5V
= 0-10V
I2
I3
I30
UR
0U5
1U5
U10
00 = Customized
02 = MVS/A
05 = M12X1 (steel) S763-4
90 = Field Housing 74mm
C0= cable
CC= Cable output with conduit
S = Sealed reference pressure
6
e.g.
(-1...10)
(0...60)
(0...400)
SNUBBER
S = with snubber
01 = bar
16 = psi
N = no snubber
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONSD/C122-H/Rev.3/July.2023/ENG
© 2023 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
7